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First Last Title Organization Email 

Alexander Alvarez Professor NAU Alexander.Alvarez@nau.edu 

Volker Benkert Assistant Professor of History SHPRS, ASU vbenkert@asu.edu 

Adena Bernstein 
Attorney with MCAO and Facilitator 

for law enforcement 
Holocaust Author, Trainer for What You Do 

Matters,  
adenabernstein@yahoo.com 

Sheryl Bronkesh President Phoenix Holocaust Association sbronkesh@gmail.com 

Hannah Rude 
Director of K-12 Social Studies and 

World Language 
Arizona Department of Education Linda.Burrows@azed.gov 

Ashley Crose High School History teacher Saguaro High School, Scottsdale acrose@susd.org 

Sandy Flayton Middle School teacher Cocopah Middle School, Scottsdale sflayton@susd.org 

Anthony Fusco 
Education Coordinator, Adjunct 

Professor 
Arizona Jewish Historical Society, Estrella Mountain 

Community College 
afusco@azjhs.org 

Elaine Hirsch Former Adult Education Director  Bureau of Jewish Education elaine.hirsch@gmail.com 

Kim Klett Teacher, Teacher trainer 

Former teacher at Dobson High School, trainer for 

Echoes & Reflections and USHMM, Deputy 

Executive Director EIHR: The Educators' Institute for 

Human Rights 

kimklett5@gmail.com 

Bjorn Krondorfer Director 
Martin-Springer Institute, Northern Arizona 

University 
Bjorn.Krondorfer@nau.edu 

Robin LaCorte Holocaust Education Coordinator Martin-Springer Institute Robin.LaCorte@nau.edu 

Timothy Langille 
Lecturer, Religious Studies and 

Jewish Studies 
Arizona State University Timothy.Langille@asu.edu 

Lauren 
McArthur 

Harris 
Associate Professor SHPRS and Mary Lou Fulton Teachers College, ASU Lauren.Harris.1@asu.edu 

Lori Shepherd Executive Director Jewish History Museum Tucson 
exec@jewishhistorymuseum.org; 

exec@tjmhc.org  

William Smith 
 

Associate Professor 

 
Teaching, Learning & Sociocultural Studies 

 
wlsmith@arizona.edu 

Ettie Zilber  Educator, former School Administrator, Educational 
consultant 

aholocaustmemoir@gmail.com 

     
 


